Skischulrennen in Caischavedra, Disentis
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DISENTIS

23. Januar 2026

Gliesta da rangaziun

# StNr
Justina

1 16
2 17
3 18
Annette

1 20
2 23
3 22
4 21
Selina

1 28
2 26
3 29
4 25
5 27

catrina-experience.com

Name

Alicia Marques Silva

Juliana Lourenco

David Denysenko

Alfred Urgast

Kelly Monteiro

Laurentia Portmann

Filomena Portmann

Jonas Tschuor

Fabio Demont

Clara da Silva Amorim

Siana Bisquolm

Liam Levy

Lauf 1

35.74

37.52

39.53

27.03

32.06

30.95

33.63

25.96

27.19

28.60

30.10

31.00

Lauf 2

34.54

36.72

39.25

26.72

30.02

31.87

34.26

25.32

26.65

27.53

30.22

30.14

Gesamt

1:10.28

1:14.24

1:18.78

53.75

1:02.08

1:02.82

1:07.89

51.28

53.84

56.13

1:00.32

1:01.14

Diff

+3.96

+8.50

+8.33

+9.07

+14.14

+2.56

+4.85

+9.04

+9.86
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Skischulrennen in Caischavedra, Disentis - 23. Januar 2026
Gliesta da rangaziun

StNr Name

6 30 Kevin Oliveira Silva 32.43 31.79 1:04.22 +12.94

Manuela/Mario

1 34 Paula Alissia Manetsch 26.09 25.51 51.60

2 35 Mirco Lutz 25.77 25.87 51.64 +0.04
3 32 Lenia Huonder 26.37 25.96 52.33 +0.73
4 37 Laurin Koch 26.44 27.38 53.82 +2.22
5 36 Ellen Stoll 29.55 28.52 58.07 +6.47
6 33  Elia Lutz 30.13 29.42 59.55 +7.95
Milla

1 43  Elisa Sari Hosang 25.71 25.44 51.15

2 41  Arina Keller 26.18 25.42 51.60 +0.45
3 39 Amelin Nima Muscas 26.14 25.67 51.81 +0.66
4 45 Selena Febres Dermon 26.21 26.19 52.40 +1.25
5 40 Arjan Bajraktaraj 26.86 26.49 53.35 +2.20
6 46 Luana Huonder 29.79 28.44 58.23 +7.08
7 44  Linda Stoll 32.36 30.92 1:03.28 +12.13
8 42  Elina Cavigelli 34.03 32.41 1:06.44 +15.29
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Skischulrennen in Caischavedra, Disentis - 23. Januar 2026
Gliesta da rangaziun

StNr Name

Severin
1 56 Amélie Flepp 22.81 23.03 45.84
2 54 Jaron Schmed 22.98 23.14 46.12 +0.28
3 53 Nevin Schmed 23.95 23.64 47.59 +1.75
4 55 Luisa Flepp 23.60 24.39 47.99 +2.15
5 49 Valentina Tomaschett 24.22 24.93 49.15 +3.31
6 48 Jason Flury 25.77 25.59 51.36 +5.52
7 50 Norina Bigliel 26.19 26.24 52.43 +6.59
8 51 Irma Bitschnau 26.36 26.68 53.04 +7.20
9 52 Rico Venzin 26.52 27.26 53.78 +7.94
Georgina
1 59 Leano Candinas 23.32 22.88 46.20
2 63 San-Tian Giger 23.33 23.26 46.59 +0.39
3 58 Eddie Berger 23.63 23.08 46.71 +0.51
4 61 Gianna Lou Flury 2411 23.46 47.57 +1.37
5 60 Leon David Deflorin 24.26 24.03 48.29 +2.09
6 62 Lio Flepp 24.99 24.23 49.22 +3.02
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Skischulrennen in Caischavedra, Disentis - 23. Januar 2026
Gliesta da rangaziun

StNr Name

7 64 Enea Grob 23.36 26.08 49.44 +3.24
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